ESCC Women's Track and Field Championship Meet Records

(Current Through May 1, 2019)

Varsity Championship Records
800 Meter Medley Relay

4 X 800 Relay

4 X 100 Relay

3200 Meter Run

100 Meter High Hurdles
100 Meter Dash

800 Meter Run

4 X 200 Relay

400 Meter Dash

300 Meter Low Hurdles
1600 Meter Run

200 Meter Dash

4 X 400 Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
Triple Jump

01:52.3

09:39.31

:49.26

10:57.13
00:14.79
00:12.07
2:16.89
01:47.19

00:56.08
44.48
05:00.53
00:24.63
04:02.43

5-5
5-5

12-3
40-9.5
115-9
18-0.75
37-10.25

Lauren Haberkorn
Imani Haynes
Megan Paul
McKinzie Schulz

Megan Paul
Grace Cronin
McKinzie Schulz
Megan Paul

Emily Hagen
Darcy Cadman

Ali Munson
Dee Gray
Corinne Bitto
Casey Taylor
Casey Taylor

Benet

1.Jenna White

2. Jenny Weizeorick

3. Christina Mulka

4. Maggie Zellner
Benet

1. Katie Porada

2. Katie Barron

3. Sarah Clark

4. McKinzie Schulz
Marian Catholic

1. Aliyah Griffin

2. Olivia Perry

3. Mee'Shaunda Roddy

4. Jada Hoffman

Marist
Marian Catholic
Carmel Catholic
Benet

Marian Catholic
1. Casey Davis
2. Takylah Futrell
3. Imani Haynes
4. Breana Payne

Carmel Catholic
Providence
Benet

Carmel

Benet
1. Katie Porada
2. Alison Cesarz
3. Kaileen Healy
4. McKinzie Schulz

Nazareth
Benet

Benet

St Joseph
Carmel Catholic
Marian Catholic

Marian Catholic

2002

2008

2017

2006
2012
2012
2009
2010

2012
2015
2010
2012
2008

2006
2012

2017
2010
2003
2004
2004



